91% of total lease book has been externally funded

through various funder and 9% remains internally

funded.

Key statistics

OEC of lease book $124m

PV of lease book $89m

Number of leases 2,606

Average deal size $48k

Average tenure 48mth

Loss rate1 2%

Inertia rate 21%

PV of self funded leases $9.8m

1. Loss rate is calculated on a static loss basis

Page 10

$m 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 (F)

OEC written 15.1 22.5 33.4 42.5 58.7 70.0

% Funded by SOR 3% 88% 59% 43% 30% 44%

Sale of Receivables (SOR) as % of OEC written:

APPENDICES

CFG MEMBERSHIP GROUP

Growth and New Members – Volumes

1,736

2,039

2,441 -55

-55

1,270

240

281

178

179
94

308

0

 1,000

 1,200

 1,400

 1,600

 1,800

 2,000

 2,200

 2,400

 2,600

June 2015 FY Organic
Growth

New
Members

Departed
Members

June 2016 FY Organic
Growth

New
Members

Departed
Members

June 2017 FY Organic
Growth

New
Members

Departed
Members

June 2018 FY

$Millions

Page 12

CFG MEMBERSHIP GROUP

Number of New Members

50
62

74

96
110

126

-2

-1

0

-3

-2

0

36

16

13

12

25

16

16

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

Jun-12 Jun-13 Jun-14 Jun-15 Jun-16 Jun-17 Jun-18

 Members have increased by 250% since 2013

 Members have increased by 15% in 2018

 Industry dynamics and IT are encouraging increased membership

Page 13

Lease book – sensitivities Page 14

After year 4 (i.e. first day of year 5), assuming NIM of 5% &  $80m year of originations

Downside Case

RV cash income Interest Spread Total Income Op Ex Bad debt NPBT

$11,664,000 $10,543,629 $22,207,629 $5,300,000 $1,698,072 $15,209,557

After year 4 (i.e. first day of year 5), assuming NIM of 3% &  $60m year of originations

RV cash income Interest Spread Total Income Op Ex Bad debt NPBT

$8,748,000 $4,226,177 $12,974,177 $5,300,000 $1,098,072 $6,576,106

Upside Case

DISCLAIMER

Consolidated Operations Group Limited ("COG”) has not

considered the financial position or needs of the recipient  in

providing this presentation ("Presentation"). Persons needing

advice should consult their stockbroker, bank manager, solicitor,

attorney, accountant or other independent financial or legal

adviser.

This Presentation includes certain 'forward-looking

statements' which are not historical facts but rather are

based on COG’s current expectations, estimates and

projections about the industry in which COG operates, and

beliefs and assumptions regarding COG’s future